
SCHEDULE 2A-1

SUB-CONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM (SWIF)

CIP # 670782-100000 

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope and Funding Summary Date: 3/24/16

Name/ Prime or Contact C.C. # / Firm Contract $ / Contract Scope

Address SubCont Information Expires Type %

1 Dynotec Prime Tobias A.Iloka 311319961 MBE Engineering $20,115.24 Add survey data to existing  

2931 E. Dublin-Granville Rd (614)880-7320 100.0% Valleyview Street Lighting 

Columbus, Ohio 43231 plans.  

2 Sub

No Sub-Contractors 0.0%

3 Sub

0.0%

4 Sub

0.0%

5 Sub

0.0%

$20,115.24

100%

Approved:

Date: 3/8/16

Type of Work

TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT

Total Percentage

Project Name: Valleyview Street Lighting Mod 2

KMS

SCH 2A-1


